Carnegie Museums of Pittsburgh

PARENT OR LEGAL GUARDIAN INFORMATION

TEEN MEMBERSHIP

Welcome to the Teen Membership program, an opportunity for teens to receive a free membership to Carnegie Museums of Pittsburgh. Teen members receive exclusive perks: FREE unlimited general admission to all four Carnegie Museums, access to special programming just for teens, reciprocal admission to 300+ ASTC reciprocal science centers, and discounts in museum stores and cafes.*

To qualify, teens must be 13–18 years of age, a resident of the state of Pennsylvania, and parents or legal guardians must give consent as outlined below. For teens under 18 years old, please provide parent or legal guardian contact information below. Teen Memberships are not valid for school field trips, group sales, or group visits. Other restrictions may apply.

PARENT OR LEGAL GUARDIAN CONSENT

		••
PARENT/GUARDIAN NAME	I authorize my teen, for whom I am legally responsible, to join Carnegie Museums of Pittsburgh as a member of the Teen Membership Program. Carnegie Museums of Pittsburgh sends mail and email communications about all of our content, programs, and events. I grant permission to Carnegie Museums of Pittsburgh to:	
ADDRESS		
CITY/STATE/ZIP	Please make one selection from the choices below:	
PARENT/GUARDIAN PHONE (OPTIONAL)	 Mail and email the teen member aborder programs, and events 	out content,
EMAIL ADDRESS (OPTIONAL)	 ONLY contact the parent or legal guardian about content, programs, and events 	
Yes, I want to receive email from Carnegie Museums.	 I DO NOT grant permission to contact the teen member or parent or legal guardian about content, programs, and events 	
Are you, the parent or legal guardian, a current Carnegie Museums of Pittsburgh member?	I attest that I am the parent or legal guardian and agree that the teen member meets the age qualifications (13–18 years old) for a Teen Membership at Carnegie Museums of Pittsburgh. I consent and agree to admission to the museums for my teen member, communications as designated above, collection of information in this application and attendance, use of Carnegie Museums websites, Privacy Policy, Sites' Terms of Use, Terms of Use as a Teen Member, and museums	
Yes No If yes, member ID		
All mail will be sent to the above address. If you would prefer materials be sent elsewhere, please list full address below. (Due to resources, we will only send one membership packet.)		
ADDRESS	standard policies as amended from time	to time.
CITY/STATE/ZIP	* Teen membership benefits are valid for one named teen per membership. Teen membership benefits do not extend to parents, guardians, caregivers, household members, or additional guests. Carnegie Museums of Pittsburgh reserves the right to cancel any Teen Membership, Family Access Membership or Organizational Access Membership should an applicant submit incomplete	
TEEN INFORMATION		
TEEN NAME	or false information.	·
	TEEN MEMBERSHIP IS GENEROUSLY SUPPORTED BY THE GRABLE FOUNDATION.	
BIRTHDATE (MM/DD/YY)	COMMUNITY ACCESS MEMBERSHIP IS PRESENTED BY:	Huntington Welcome:
TEEN PHONE (OPTIONAL)	MAIL FORM TO Carnegie Museums of Pittsburgh Membership	ON-SITE Stop by any admissions desk
EMAIL ADDRESS (OPTIONAL)	4400 Forbes Avenue Pittsburgh, PA 15213	QUESTIONS? CALL
Teen members will receive one physical membership card. An email	ONLINE	412.622.3314

OFFICE USE ONLY

Customer ID#



Carnegie Museum of Art Carnegie Museum of Natural History Carnegie Science Center The Andy Warhol Museum

members.carnegiemuseums.org/teen